

PROJECT BID TABULATION
FRAUENHOLTZ-MILLER PARK PROJECT 2017
DATE: 3/15/2017

ITEM NO.	ITEM	UNIT	QUAN.	ARCHITECT ESTIMATE		ALL AMERICAN CONCRETE, INC.		CAJ ENTERPRISES, INC.		BUSHONG CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		TRICON CONSTRUCTION GROUP	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 10,607.90	\$ 10,607.90	\$ 24,246.00	\$ 24,246.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
2	Demo and Removals	SY	200	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 8,000.00
3	Ramps	each	3	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,212.00	\$ 6,636.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00
4	PCC Sidewalk, 6"	SY	1335	\$ 45.00	\$ 60,075.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 57,405.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 60,075.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 52,065.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 60,075.00
5	Electrical Conduit , 2" PVC	LF	100	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 2,400.00
6	Erosion Control	LS	1	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,786.00	\$ 2,786.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
7	6" perforated PVC w/ Filter Sock and Rock Chamber	LF	150	\$ 24.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 26.50	\$ 3,975.00	\$ 17.50	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 4,650.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 4,350.00
8	6" PVC	LF	120	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 35.25	\$ 4,230.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 1,560.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 4,560.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 4,440.00
9	Earthwork	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 26,600.00	\$ 26,600.00	\$ 12,538.00	\$ 12,538.00	\$ 20,100.00	\$ 20,100.00
10	Trees	each	17	\$ 500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 8,075.00	\$ 371.00	\$ 6,307.00	\$ 401.00	\$ 6,817.00	\$ 470.00	\$ 7,990.00
11	Sodding	SQ	22	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 3,520.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,400.00
12	Seeding	LS	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 7,160.00	\$ 7,160.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
13	Play Area Mulch	CY	112	\$ 95.00	\$ 10,640.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 7,840.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 4,368.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 5,936.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 7,280.00
14	Shelter	each	1	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 13,345.00	\$ 13,345.00	\$ 31,169.00	\$ 31,169.00	\$ 36,500.00	\$ 36,500.00
15	Bike Racks	each	1	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 522.00	\$ 522.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 625.00
16	Trash Cans	each	2	\$ 725.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 1,068.00	\$ 2,136.00	\$ 515.00	\$ 1,030.00
17	Benches	each	3	\$ 925.00	\$ 2,775.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,345.00	\$ 4,035.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 2,100.00
18	Water Fountain / sump / Back Flow Preventer	each	1	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 13,600.00	\$ 13,600.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 11,524.00	\$ 11,524.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
19	Play Structure	each	1	\$ 41,000.00	\$ 41,000.00	\$ 41,000.00	\$ 41,000.00	\$ 47,941.00	\$ 47,941.00	\$ 47,571.00	\$ 47,571.00	\$ 44,100.00	\$ 44,100.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 196,140.00		\$ 205,295.00		\$ 213,928.90		\$ 235,591.00		\$ 241,890.00
							\$ (9,155.00)		\$ (17,788.90)		\$ (39,451.00)		\$ (45,750.00)
ADD ALTERNATE #1													
20	Shelter	each	1	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 13,345.00	\$ 13,345.00	\$ 33,189.00	\$ 33,189.00	\$ 36,500.00	\$ 36,500.00
21	Bike Racks	each	1	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 555.00	\$ 555.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 625.00
22	Trash Cans	each	1	\$ 725.00	\$ 725.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 1,229.00	\$ 1,229.00	\$ 515.00	\$ 515.00
23	PCC Sidewalk, 6"	SY	10	\$ 45.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 430.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 670.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 450.00
24	Electrical Conduit , 2" PVC	LF	100	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 2,400.00
TOTAL ALT #1					\$ 20,975.00		\$ 20,080.00		\$ 16,955.00		\$ 38,343.00		\$ 40,490.00
ADD ALTERNATE #2													
25	Colored and Stamped PCC, 6"	SY	355	\$ 115.00	\$ 40,825.00	\$ 102.00	\$ 36,210.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 35,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 17,750.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 47,925.00
TOTAL ALT #2					\$ 40,825.00		\$ 36,210.00		\$ 35,500.00		\$ 17,750.00		\$ 47,925.00
ADD ALTERNATE #3													
26	Limestone Outcropping	each	6	\$ 700.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 3,120.00	\$ 481.00	\$ 2,886.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 9,000.00
TOTAL ALT #3					\$ 4,200.00		\$ 2,700.00		\$ 3,120.00		\$ 2,886.00		\$ 9,000.00
TOTAL BASE + ALTERNATES)					\$ 262,140.00		\$ 264,285.00		\$ 269,503.90		\$ 294,570.00		\$ 339,305.00

Denotes Error on Bid Form